Puntos de partida (Chapter 8)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
4) TO SAY GOOD-BYE
8) ALREADY
9) TO BE ABSENT (FROM), NOT ATTEND
10) TO MISBEHAVE
13) CONGRATULATIONS (GREETING)
14) TO BECOME, GET (EMOTIONAL STATE)

Vertical

1) SURPRISE

2) TO CRY

3) EMOTIONAL STATE

5) TO HAVE A GOOD TIME
6) HOST

7) MIDNIGHT
11) HOLIDAY
12) WISH (NOUN)




SOLUTION

R|S|E

O|IN|E|S

FIA|L]T]A|R

DIE|S|P|E|D

TIA|C

PIO|IN|JE|[R]|S|E

PIOIR|T|A|R|S|E|M|A]L




